
$ F]rejlglc li_ng !?fteIn: Quarter ending : June 21)24

Quarter ending :June 2024

\

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whcthcr thc Listed Entity has any shares against which depository rcccipts arc issucd?

Whether the Listcd Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or othen\f ise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with ditTerential voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has any significant benefIcial owner?
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( A) Pronloter & Promoter
Group

(B) Public

(C 1 ) Shares underlying
DRs
(C2) Shares held by

Employcc Trust
(C) Non Promoter-Non

Public

Gralrd Total

Note:C=C 1 ; C’2
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2,800

6.86.637

7, 1 3,370

6,86,637

7, 1 3,370

49.05
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0.00

0.00

0.00

1 00.00

6,86,637

7, 13,370

49.05

50.95

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

6,86,637

1 ,87,986

2,80 1 14,00,007 14,00,007 14,00,007 8,74,623

Sir orcs



? Pabver of Vibrance

Shareholding Pattern

PANTHER INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS LTD.

Scrip Code : 524055 Quarter Ending : June 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding as
a % of total no

of shares

(calculated as

per SeRB,

1957)As a % of

(A+E!+C2J

No. of

fully paid

up eqUIty

shale:

heiN

Nuruber of Voting
Rights held in each
Class of securitiestegory of Entity

ai'ehQlder Type

Total
nos

shares

lctd

Number of

equity shares

held in
dematerialized

fo rrn

Nos. of

:oi,ctc rs

C'aSS eg: TotalX

\1 ) Indian 0.00 0.00

\ny Other
.specify)

1 6,86,637 6,86,637 49.05 6,86.637 49.05 6,86,637

;AIMANGAL

NVESTRADE

-TD

Promoter 1 . 6,86,637 6,86,637 49.05 6,86,637 49.05 6,86,637

6,86,637
3ub Total A1 1 6,86,637 6,86,637 49.05

0.00

49.05

6.86,637

6,86,637

49.05

0.00

49.05

\2) Foreign

\=AI +A2 1 6,86,637 6,86,637 6,86,637



crip Code : 524055

ry & NaII
f the

eholciers

No. of

,!13rellolder

1 ) Institutions

2) Institutions

)omestic)

lutual Funds/

anks

qDIAN BANK

0

0

1

3

ny
ther(Institutions
)omestic))

LASSIC CREDIT

rD

A CAPITAL

ERVICES LTD

ub Total B1

3) Institutions
:oreign)

4) Central

overnment/

tate

overnment(s)/
resident of India

5) Non-
lstitutions

esident

ldividuals

olding nominal
hare capital up

) Rs. 2 lakhs

INODKANT D

ADERA

USHAR

ULSIDAS

ANNA

Ion Resident

ldians (NRls)

ubTotaIB4 2773 523710 5,23,710 37.41 5,23,710 37.41

=BI +B2+B3+B4 2800 713370 7,1 3,370 50.95 7,1 3,370 50.95

etails of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %)

etails of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense

ccount, voting rights which are frozen etc.

23

1

27

0

0

0

2724

49

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

PANTHER INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS LTD.

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. (:1f

fully
paid tI

eqLI ttl

fr i

es

lo!
rI (

S

(t

%' calcultY e

a: per SCR:
1 tIE:. : i\ c nI

stlap

held

0

0

200

75,140

67,845

200

751 40

67845

1 ,14,32011 4320

15.00015000

86320 86,320

13.55189660 1 ,89,660

0

0

0

5,07,660507660

15.00015000

18,60018600

16050 16.050

Ho , of

VotIng
fliciht$

0.00

0.00

0.01

5.37

4.85

200

75,140

67.845

1 ,14.3208.17

15,0001.07

6.17 86.320

1 ,89,660

0.00

0.00

0.00

36.26 5.07.660

1 5.0001.07

18,6001.33

16.0501.15

Quarter ending : June 202'

TIIIa i

as a
of

T-ct

Jot

rig

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)No of eqtlity

shales held in

denraterialize€!

at forrll(Nf>t

n+g Appii.cable)

Shareholding (No. of shares) undeI

qory_1 StlbCategory_ it Sub Category:utF;at€

0.00

0.00

0.01

5.37

4.85

73,940

67,845

86,3708.17

1.07

86,3206.17

1.60,31013.55

0.00

0.00

0.00

27,67636.26

1.07

1.33

1.15

27,676

1 ,87,986



F Power of ViI)ratl£e

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

PANTHER INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS LTD.

;crip Code : 524055 Quarter ending : June 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name

of the

Shareholders(1)

No. of futiy
paId up equIty

shares

FIeld(tV)

To{al no
sllaFes

held(VII =

iV+V+VI)

Sharehoiding %

calculated as per SCRf3,

1957 As a % of

(A+B+C2) (VIE})

No, of

sha rehoide

Number of equity sha€ es

held Ill dernaterializei-i

form(XiV)(Not Applicable

;1 ) Custodian/DR
lolder
12) Employee
3enefit Trust
qote

1 ) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1 % of total number of shares

3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent
nformation available,

0 0 0.00

0 0 0.00

dR
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? Povver of ViE>rdncc.

Shareholding Pattern

PANTHER INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS LTD.

;crip Code : 524055 Quarter ending : June 2024

)etails of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1 % or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Name of the Trading RiaII:y of tilt Hcr',.flcici! No. of st-ia!’es h, of tata! no. of Date of reporting by the
Melnber Ownei' heici shares Trading Member

NIL NILNILNIL NIL

::



Shareholding Pattern

PANTHER INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS LTD.

Scrip Code : 524055 Quarter ending : June 2024

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Approved l_imits % Limits Utilized %

As an shareholding date

As on the end of previous 1 st quarter

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter

As on the end of previous 4th quarter

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00


